Sep 05 2024 (08:23) India Rail Info

Patna - Howrah Vande Bharat Express/22348 - VB - ECR

PNBE/Patna Junction to LKR/Luckeesarai Junction
1h 20m - 122 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 08:00 1T 1 0 49 |57 |ECR
2 PNC |Patna Saheb 08:12 08:14 2m (1 |1 10 [108 |58 |ECR
3 |MKA |Mokama 08:58 09:00 2m (1 |1 89 |99 (144 |ECR
4 |LKR |Luckeesaraijunction |09:20 09:22 2m (2 |1 122 |52 |153 |ECR
5 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 10:53 10:55 2m (1 |1 221 |87 |[260 (ER
6 [JMT |Jamtara 11:44 11:46 2m |2 |1 292 |82 |194 [ER
7 ASN  |Asansol Junction 12:15 12:18 3m |5 |1 331 (121 (106 |ER
8 |DGR |Durgapur 12:39 12:41 2m |4 |1 374 |85 |73 |ER
9 HWH |Howrah Junction 14:35 ]? 1 532 |- 12 |[ER

Sep 05 2024 (08:23) https://indiarailinfo.com



